LED High Bay Light
100W / 150W / 200W
190
Features
Cold forging process with high stability.
High luminous flux efficiency and good color rendering.
No flickering,no dazzling and high brightness.
Long life span,5 years warranty.
OEM available.
Remoted control Available.
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4206
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
UL-H100W-HS-2 UL-H150W-HS-2 UL-H200W-HS-2
AL+Tempered Glass
5500K
120°
Ra>70
>0.95
IP65
SMD2835
Power
Voltage
Dimension
Material
Light Efficiency
Lumen (±10%)
Color Temperature ( CCT )
Beam Angel
Color Rendering Index ( CRI )
LED Type
Power Factor ( PF )
IP Rank
Model No
190LM/W
100W 150W 200W
249*165mm 286*168mm 328*174mm
19000LM 28500LM 38000LM
AC220-240V
Specifications
Dimension(Unit:mm)
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4206
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
200W
100W 150W
Application
Warning
This product is suitable for factories,workshops,warehouse,toll stations,gas stations,stadiums,
supermarket,exhibition,commercial building,stadium hall,parking building etc.
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4206
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
- 01
MR009
ON/OFF
Reset
Start
Memory
Apply
Test
(2s)
Auto
Mode
Remote For Dimming Sensors
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4206
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051